allveeujumine 26.11.2011

Event 1 Girls10 & Under 50 SC Meter Bifins
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Name

Tsugunova, Lija
Smirnova, Dana
Bobrovskaja, Kristina
Klement, Iris
Tkatsjova, Ekaterina
Sablovskaja, Julia
Nazarova, Sofia
Leppik, Heidi
Kruptsenkova, Julia
Sumenkova, Adelina
V edehhova, Arina
Volosko, Milena
Leppik, Erli
Vladimirova, Irina
Ganebngja, Anna
Lunjova, Natalia
Zorina, Valeria
Tsekhatsova, Darja

Event 2 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Bifins
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Name

Lasman, David
Gangjev, Jan
Zmogin, Daniil
Baahontsev, Klim
Karjagin, llja
Kozhukhivskyi, Edgar
Kluh, Marek
Kallaste, Roman
Ikkonen, Goerg
Danilov, Alekse
Nugis, Andres-Sander
Borissov, Pavel

Event 3 Girls11-12 100 SC Meter Bifins
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Name

Sadliste, Simona
Jering, Vaeria
Antonjuk, Polina
Arhipova, Darina
Parts, Laura
Silitsenko, Svetlana
Sablovskaja, Kristina
Paskova, Anastassia
Prudnitsenko, Diana
Mingjeva, Ksenja
Zassimenko, Veronika

Results
Yr Team Finals Time
02 Tulk 32,38
03 sk Kuldlest 33,99
04 sk Kuldlest 36,17
02 vsk 36,25
02 Tulk 37,56
04 vsk 38,94
03 wvsk 40,53
02 vsk 41,68
02 vsk 43,16
03 vsk 43,35
04 wvsk 44,20
04 Meduus 45,41
03 vsk 49,16
04 wvsk 51,87
05 vsk 1:00,90
05 wvsk 1:01,75
06 vsk 1:02,63
06 wvsk DQ
Yr Team Finals Time
02 Tulk 29,84
02 Mardu 32,13
02 sk Fortuna 32,60
02 sk Kuldlest 34,53
02 vsk 34,80
02 sk Kuldlest 37,59
02 vsk 38,55
03 wvsk 38,55
03 Tulk 39,06
02 Meduus 39,47
03 Meduus 49,84
05 vsk 1:01,97
Yr Team Finals Time
00 sk Fortuna 1:03,31
00 Mardu 1:03,98
00 sk Kuldlest 1:06,87
00 Mardu 1:07,91
00 sk Kuldlest 1:.08,74
01 sk Kuldlest 1:10,47
01 wvsk 1:11,56
00 Mardu 1:12,12
01 sk Kuldlest 1:13,60
00 wvsk 1:13,77
00 Mardu 1:13,95
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Results
12 Maksimchuk, Anastassia 00 sk Fortuna 1:14,33
13 Kaiko, Polina 00 sk Kuldlest 1:15,90
14 Nazarova, Maria 00 vsk 1:16,46
15 Siiner, Adele-Lisbeth 00 vsk 1:18,82
16 Valjuk, Olga 01 vsk 1:19,49
17 Kavdlits, Kristina 01 sk Kuldlest 1:19,53
18 Meier, Helen 01 vsk 1:20,05
19 Krassilnikova, Sofia 00 sk Fortuna 1:21,13
20 Serebrova, Tatjana 01 Meduus 1:23,25
21 Uustalu, Helena 00 vsk 1:55,87
Event 4 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Bifins

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Agajev, Murad 00 Mardu 1.05,28
2 Visbek, Edvin 00 sk Kuldlest 1:05,78
3 Undozjorov, Andrei 00 sk Kuldlest 1.06,75
4 Telpt, Robert 01 sk Fortuna 1:08,79
5 Dotsenko, Danila 00 sk Kuldlest 1:09,12
6 lvanov, Eduard 00 sk Fortuna 1:12,04
7 Bobrov, Daniil 01 sk Kuldlest 1:13,91
8 Zelbunov, Daniil 01 Mardu 1:14,37
9 Vtorushin, Aleksandr 00 sk Kuldlest 1:14,67
10 lvanov, Grigori 00 sk Fortuna 1:14,81
11 Novikov, lljallmar 01 sk Fortuna 1:15,49
*12 Erdman, Daniel 00 vsk 1:16,25
*12 Savinov, Denis 01 sk Kuldlest 1:16,25
14 Arkadjev, Martin 00 vsk 1:16,66
15 Sala, Erik 01 vsk 1:16,99
16 Revjako, Vladimir 00 vsk 1:18,91
17 Jeremenko, Maksim 00 Meduus 1:22,83

Event 5 Girls 100 SC Meter Akv.

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Kotsking, Jana 96 Mardu 43,93
2 Kutsok, Natalja 94 Tulk 47,00
3 Saatun, Anastassia 94 sk Fortuna 47,06
4 Telpt, Vitdia 90 sk Fortuna 47,34
5 Kruglova, Anastassia 94 Meduus 48,41
6 Sadliste, Sandra 97 sk Fortuna 50,06
7 Tkatsova, Anna 95 Tulk 50,63
8 Olmre, Iris 96 sk Fortuna 50,82
9 Danilson, Jana 87 Meduus 51,03
10 Strelnikova, Viktoria 98 sk Kuldlest 55,29
11 Antonova, Anna 92 sk Fortuna 55,93
12 Antonjuk, Ksenija 93 sk Kuldlest 56,06
13 Belomestnova, Ksenija 96 Mardu 59,49
14 Tammiste, Elisabeth 95 sk Fortuna 1:00,67
15 Kozikova, Aleksandra 97 sk Fortuna 1:02,61
16 Surussinag, Jana 98 Tulk 1:12,49

16 Poljarun, Tatjana 95 Tulk 1:13,99



Event 6 Boys 100 SC Meter Akv.

Name

Merezko, Anton
Stalev, Andrei
Vasilenko, Jevgeni
Rak, Daniel
Ponedelnikov, Valeri
Siller, Martin

Telpt, Sergei
Pearnberg, Stanislav
| ssotsenko, Dmitri
10 Kunitsin, Vladimir
11 Donets, Konstantin
12 Komissarov, Anton
13 Beljgev, Aleksei
14 Gorbatsov, Nikita
15 Zabdin, Konstantin
16 Gnezdilov, Dmitri
17 Ljahh, Egor

18 Tarletsik, Konstantin
19 Kirin, Artjom

20 Volosko, Vladislav
21 Tsugunov, Vadim
22 Ganin, Edgar

23 Kajurand, Walter
24 Falileev, Artem

25 Vasiljuk, Andres
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Event 7 Girls 100 SC Meter Bifins

Name

1 Kotsubeinik, Anastassia
2 Strelnikova, Viktoria

3 Vedehhova, Alina

4 Pozderova, Elina

5 Morozova, Kristina

6 Zavjalova, Maria

7 Surussing, Jana

8 Petrova, Valeria

9 Petrjakova, Aleksandra
10 Ehdaas, Eliis

Event 8 Boys 100 SC Meter Bifins

Name

1 Abramov, Igor

2 Beljgev, Aleksei
3 Prjadkin, Viktor

4 Barnatskiy, Igor

5 Kako, Slava

6 Dranenko, Martin
7 Dubovik, Sergei

Yr

92
89
93
96
76
94
89
88
96
87
97
94
98
95
98
97
97
97
99
98
94
98
98
98
98

Yr

98
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
99

Yr

98
98
98
99
98
98
99
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Team

sk Fortuna
Mardu
Mardu

sk Fortuna
vsk

sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
Mardu

sk Fortuna
Mardu

sk Fortuna
sk Kuldlest
Meduus
Tulk

sk Fortuna
Meduus
Tulk

Tulk
Meduus
Tulk

Tulk
Meduus
Meduus
Meduus

Team

Mardu

sk Kuldlest
vsk

sk Kuldlest
sk Kuldlest
Mardu
Tulk

sk Fortuna
vsk

vsk

Team

Mardu

sk Kuldlest
sk Fortuna
sk Kuldlest
sk Kuldlest
sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna

Results

Finals Time

38,93
39,00
40,08
40,18
41,09
42,68
43,40
44,14
44,84
45,55
45,88
46,87
47,43
47,83
50,54
50,84
55,11
56,68
59,70
59,73
1:01,18
1:06,31
1:06,63
1:18,03
1:20,47

Finals Time

57,07
1:01,34
1:03,35
1:04,17
1:06,69
1:11,03
1:12,94
1:12,96
1:28,11
1:49,68

Finals Time

51,29
54,69
55,08
56,31
57,93
58,87
58,94
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Results
8 Zabelin, Konstantin 98 Tulk 1:02,37
9 Volosko, Vladislav 98 Meduus 1:02,93
10 Kirin, Artjom 99 Tulk 1:05,57
11 Savinov, Maksim 99 sk Kuldlest 1:07,69
12 Kaljurand, Walter 98 Meduus 1:08,26
13 Karm, Dmitri 98 Meduus 1:09,16
14 Vasiljuk, Andres 98 Meduus 1:10,65
15 Spodobaev, Ignat 99 sk Kuldlest 1:14,44
16 Fdlileev, Artem 98 Meduus 1:15,04
17 Danilov, Denis 99 Meduus 1:16,53
18 Ganin, Edgar 98 Tulk 1:17,90
19 Andregjev, Artjom 99 wvsk 1:18,38
20 Hairov, Vladidav 99 vsk 1:21,72
--- Zmogin, Daniil 02 sk Fortuna X1:12,91
Event 9 Girls 100 SC Meter Lestadega

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Saaliste, Sandra 97 sk Fortuna 49 22
2 Olmre, Iris 96 sk Fortuna 53,07
3 Padlane, Diana 97 vsk 56,32
4 Kozikova, Aleksandra 97 sk Fortuna 58,41
5 Médlikova, Sofia 97 Meduus 1:16,38
--- Saadliste, Simona 00 sk Fortuna X57,70
--- Petrova, Vaeria 99 sk Fortuna X1:05,74
--- Maksimchuk, Anastassia 00 sk Fortuna X1:14,00

Event 10 Boys 100 SC Meter L estadega

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Donets, Konstantin 97 Mardu 42,56
2 |ssotsenko, Dmitri 96 Mardu 43,69
3 Gnezdilov, Dmitri 97 sk Fortuna 48,83
4 Bahtin, Daniel 97 sk Fortuna 50,07
5 Verner, Anton 96 sk Fortuna 51,43
6 Ljahh, Egor 97 Meduus 52,00
7 Grusin, Nikita 96 Mardu 52,47
8 Perezogin, Vladisav 97 Mardu 54,83
9 Zorin, Maksim 97 sk Fortuna 54,99
10 Ehiloo, Edvard 97 sk Fortuna 55,43
11 Tarletsik, Konstantin 97 Tulk 57,33
12 Ponomarenko, Oleg 97 sk Fortuna 58,81
13 lllarionov, Aleksandr 97 vsk 1:00,20
14 Volnov, Maksim 96 sk Fortuna 1:00,33
--- Prjadkin, Viktor 98 sk Fortuna X50,21
--- Dranenko, Martin 98 sk Fortuna X52,91
--- Dubovik, Sergei 99 sk Fortuna X53,73
--- Telpt, Robert 01 sk Fortuna X1:04,15
--- Lasman, David 02 Tulk X1:04,66
--- |lvanov, Eduard 00 sk Fortuna X1:13,20
--- lvanov, Grigori 00 sk Fortuna X1:15,27
--- Novikov, lljallmar 01 sk Fortuna X1:15,80

- Bakdljas, Nikita 97 vsk DO



Event 11 Girls400 SC Meter Akv.
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Event 12 Boys400 SC Meter Akv.
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Event 13 Girls 200 SC Meter Lestadega
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Name

Kotskina, Jana
Kutsok, Natalja
Salatun, Anastassia
Sadliste, Sandra
Tkatsjova, Anna
Belomestnova, Ksenija
Danilson, Jana
Antonjuk, Ksenija
Olmre, Iris
Antonova, Anna
Tammiste, Elisabeth
Kruglova, Anastassia

Name

Kunitsin, Vladimir
Merezko, Anton
Stalev, Andrei

Rak, Daniel

Telpt, Sergei
Pearnberg, Stanislav
Siller, Martin
Zabdin, Konstantin
Gorbatsov, Nikita
K omissarov, Anton
Ljahh, Egor
Gnezdilov, Dmitri
Volosko, Vladislav
Kajurand, Walter
Falileev, Artem

Name

Kotskina, Jana

Telpt, Vitdia

Salatun, Anastassia
Belomestnova, Ksenija
Kruglova, Anastassia

K otsubeinik, Anastassia
Strelnikova, Viktoria
Jering, Valeria
Sadliste, Simona
Antonjuk, Polina
Kozikova, Aleksandra
Arhipova, Darina
Morozova, Kristina
Zassimenko, Veronika

Yr

96
94
94
97
95
96
87
93
96
92
95
94

Yr

87
92
89
96
89
88
94
98
95
94
97
97
98
98
98

Yr

96
90
94
96
94
98
98
00
00
00
97
00
99
00
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Team

Mardu
Tulk

sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
Tulk
Mardu
Meduus
sk Kuldlest
sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
Meduus

Team

sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
Mardu

sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
Tulk
Meduus
sk Fortuna
Meduus
sk Fortuna
Meduus
Meduus
Meduus

Team

Mardu

sk Fortuna
sk Fortuna
Mardu
Meduus
Mardu

sk Kuldlest
Mardu

sk Fortuna
sk Kuldlest
sk Fortuna
Mardu

sk Kuldlest
Mardu

Results

Finals Time

3:32,60
3:44,34
3:52,57
4:08,91
4:10,75
4:13,12
4:22,09
4:26,35
4:28,75
4:36,40
5:01,27

DQ

Finals Time

3:13,50
3:20,63
3:30,03
3:37,59
3:41,23
3:41,83
3:45,15
4:14,83
4:17,23
4:27,25
4:38,61
4:44.84
4:54,96
5:49,18
6:34,66

Finals Time

1:41,77
1:44,38
1:45,41
1:47,27
1:53,94
1:57,62
2:01,80
2:08,53
2:11,46
2:12,61
2:12,92
2:13,32
2:14,10
2:15,34
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Results
15 Silitsenko, Svetlana 01 sk Kuldlest 2:20,85
16 Paskova, Anastassia 00 Mardu 2:21,06
17 Petrova, Vderia 99 sk Fortuna 2:27,63
18 Poljarun, Tatjana 95 Tulk 2:29,31
19 Surussing, Jana 98 Tulk 2:31,32
20 Prudnitsenko, Diana 01 sk Kuldlest 2:33,57
21 Serebrova, Tatjana 01 Meduus 2:40,85
22 Tsugunova, Lija 02 Tulk 2:48,09
23 Melikova, Sofia 97 Meduus 3:11,06
24 Volosko, Milena 04 Meduus 3:34,37
Event 14 Boys 200 SC Meter Lestadega

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Stalev, Andrei 89 Mardu 1:29,66
2 Vasilenko, Jevgeni 93 Mardu 1:32,75
3 Rak, Dani€l 96 sk Fortuna 1:36,27
4 Merezko, Anton 92 sk Fortuna 1:36,80
5 Telpt, Sergei 89 sk Fortuna 1:39,88
6 Issotsenko, Dmitri 96 Mardu 1:40,20
7 Abramov, lgor 98 Mardu 1:.41,47
8 Ponedelnikov, Valeri 76 vsk 1:42,18
9 Donets, Konstantin 97 Mardu 1:44,58
10 Siller, Martin 94 sk Fortuna 1:45,59
11 Pearnberg, Stanislav 88 sk Fortuna 1:46,51
12 Barnatskiy, Igor 99 sk Kuldlest 1:50,91
13 Beljgjev, Aleksel 98 sk Kuldlest 1:52,62
14 Zabelin, Konstantin 98 Tulk 1:54,98
15 Bahtin, Dani€l 97 sk Fortuna 1:55,09
16 Dubovik, Sergei 99 sk Fortuna 1:56,72
17 Verner, Anton 96 sk Fortuna 1:57,00
18 Prjadkin, Viktor 98 sk Fortuna 1:57,63
19 Grusin, Nikita 96 Mardu 2:01,04
20 Zorin, Maksim 97 sk Fortuna 2:01,97
21 Dranenko, Martin 98 sk Fortuna 2:02,03
22 Tsugunov, Vadim 94 Tulk 2:05,49
23 Kirin, Artjom 99 Tulk 2:10,61
24 Agajev, Murad 00 Mardu 2:13,41
25 Ponomarenko, Oleg 97 sk Fortuna 2:13,59
26 Volnov, Maksim 96 sk Fortuna 2:16,83
27 Tarletsik, Konstantin 97 Tulk 2:18,12
28 Kako, Slava 98 sk Kuldlest 2:19,14
29 Undozjorov, Andrei 00 sk Kuldlest 2:22,03
30 Visbek, Edvin 00 sk Kuldlest 2:23,56
31 Lasman, David 02 Tulk 2:23,98
32 Dotsenko, Danila 00 sk Kuldlest 2:26,09
33 Savinov, Maksim 99 sk Kuldlest 2:27,93
34 Vtorushin, Aleksandr 00 sk Kuldlest 2:28,38
35 Telpt, Robert 01 sk Fortuna 2:29,35
36 Gangjev, Jan 02 Mardu 2:30,18
37 Ganin, Edgar 98 Tulk 2:30,66
38 Danilov, Denis 99 Meduus 2:34,84
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Results
39 Zelbunov, Daniil 01 Mardu 2:35,00
40 Bobrov, Daniil 01 sk Kuldlest 2:35,69
41 lvanov, Grigori 00 sk Fortuna 2:50,40
42 Karm, Dmitri 98 Meduus 2:57,25
--- Kovaltsuk, Nikita 95 wvsk DQ

Ehiloo, Edvard 97 sk Fortuna DQ



